2011
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container      S Skeletal, no container
C0H Chassis Cab      SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane       SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter    SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant     ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services     SV  Specialist Bodywork
F Flat       T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals     TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator      TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass      TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box      TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger       TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame    TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box)   TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc      TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer       U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning  V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle      W  Wrecker/Recovery
Please note that all Renault Magnum photographs are listed separately – see ‘Renault Magnum’ list.
Colour Images
Ref No  Operator    Vehicle   Reg No  Date
318.1828 STEX     Volvo FH16 GT   BE-159-SN Feb 2011 F LL bucket
318.1831 French Army    Renault TRM 700-100  6953 0407  Feb 2011 F LL tank
318.1832 "     Renault    6913 0296  Feb 2011 F F+F armoured car
318.1836 Alté Ad     DAF XF 105 Space  BE-376-VY  Feb 2011 F LL lift machinery
318.1838 Unknown    Scania 143M 470 Topline 26-49-FB  Feb 2011 P TL
318.1851 Nodus     MAN TGX   HB-7878  Feb 2011 F LL tractor
318.1870 Courcelle    Volvo FH16 GT 4 axle  864 COR 31  Feb 2011 F LL plant
318.1882 Olano, St-Jean-de-Luz   Scania R480- Top  258YX 64  Feb 2011 F R
318.1883 Pallet Thieny    Scania 144L 530 Top T Cab 851 TX 79  Feb 2011 F TA milk
318.1884 Unknown    Scania 114C 340 T Cab 5325 TV 16  Feb 2011 F TP
318.1889 Beau Tpts    Scania  164L 580  889 VE 86  Feb 2011 F R
319.1917 QF     Scania R420 Top  27-HT-02  Feb 2011 P T
319.1923 TWA     Scania  4 Series T Cab  2634 VA 33  Feb 2011 F LL sheeted
319.1924 Unknown    Scania R Series  AC-887-HR  Feb 2011 F LL
319.1927 Farela     Scania R Series Top  R 5040 BCG  Feb 2011 E TA polished
319.1932 Ladoux     Scania R420 Hi   7250 HW 15  Feb 2011 F R
319.1935 STC     Scania R Series V8 Top  9736VG 16  Feb 2011 F TB
319.1937 TransWhite/St Gobain   Scania R 500 Hi  20-GD-42  Feb 2011 P GL
319.1948 Rougier , Limoges   Volvo NH12   2898 TH 87  Feb 2011 F TB
319.1964 Beau     DAF XF 510 Super Space –  Feb 2011 F R
319.1974 Unknown    Scania 113M 380 Streamline 41-69-HD  Feb 2011 P TL+TL
319.1980 Demonstrator, Union Jack livery  Renault Premium  RX60 EKR  Feb 2011 GB SV exhibition?
319.1988 Unknown    Volvo FH GT   –  Feb 2011 F LL plant
319.1992 Give Svaergods, Hjortsvangen  Volvo FH GT   –  Feb 2011 DK LL F+F
319.1996  JAP     Scania 164L 580 Top  –  Feb 2011 P R
320.2023 ADZ     Scania 124L 420 T Cab  1H9 5228  Feb 2011 CZ TA
320.2033 Marginal do Mondego   Scania 164L 580 Top  38-85-ZD  Feb 2011 P TL
320.2035 Laso, Venda do Pinheiro  Volvo FH GT   69-HI-79  Feb 2011 P LL steelwork
320.2042 Forcargo rear view
320.2043 Forcargo logo